01
LED CANOPY LIGHT - CPA SERIES
Introducion
◆  The CPA Series is the latest generaion Canopy
Light of XSY Lighing,  it is highly cost-  eff ecive,
and off ers complete confi guraions .  The CPA
Series delivers 4 , 0 5 0 lm to 8 , 5 0 5 lm lumens,
which can replace 1 0 0 W-  2 5 0 W HID luminaires .

to Z
WET LOCATION
Ordering Guide
EXAMPLE:X- CPA(63/45/30)W- 50KUV-XYZ
4000K       5000K
years warranty
Selectable
CCT
RANTYRAW
CCT SELECTABLE
5
Y EARS
Wattage
Selectable
Model # Wa计age Lumens @50K Input voltage CRI CCT
X-CPA30W-XXKUV-XYZ 30W 4050lm
X-CPA45W-XXKUV-XYZ 45W 6075lm
X-CPA63W-XXKUV-XYZ 63W 8505lm
X-CPA(63/45/30)W-XXKUV-XYZ (63/45/30)W 4050lm/6075lm/8505lm
40K
50K
X-CPA(63/45/30)W-(40/50)KUV-XYZ (63/45/30)W 4050lm/6075lm/8505lm
AC120-277V
AC120-347V
>70
40/50K
selectable
9 .53"[242 .0mm]
unit:inch/mm
4 .8"[122 .0mm]
3 .46"[87 .9mm]
2 .72"[69 .0mm]
2 .24"[57 .0mm]
Net Weight:
30W:3.62lbs
45W:3.62lbs
63W:3.62lbs
Parking Garage
-/+180
DEG
Model Series
X-CPA30W X-CPA45W X-CPA63WVoltage (V)
Current (A) Current (A) Current (A)
120V 0.25 0.38 0.53
208V 0.14 0.22 0.30
240V 0.12 0.19 0.26
277V 0.11 0.16 0.23
347V 0.09 0.13 0.18
02
Parameters
Dimension
Photometrics
-150
60
-30                    30
150
Electrical data
Photocell
Microwave sensor
Accessories
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):150.7          C90/270,150.1
UNIT:cd
C0/180,150.3
C30/210,151.4
C60/240,151.2
-90                                       90
9
.5